       Optimum Instruments Inc.  ANT-ML Manhole Lid Antenna
Optimum Instruments Inc.
Innovations in Data Collecting
- 1 -
Tel:  1/866/865-97780 • Fax:  1/780/440-2515
E-mail:  optimum@optinst.com
      ANT-ML

ANT-ML-8619     ISM Spread Spectrum 902-928 MHz comes with 12 feet of LMR195 cable.
ANT-ML-8619     Bluetooth, Wifi, ZigBee 2.4 GHz ISM comes with 12 feet of LMR195 cable.
Ordering Information
OPTIMUM INSTRUMENTS INC.
#201, 3132 Parsons Road
Edmonton AB T6N 1L6
Tel: 1-866-865-9778
 1-780-450-0591
Fax: 1-780-440-2515
Email: optimum@optinst.com
Web: www.optinst.com
Electrical Specs
• VSWR at Resonant Point: 2:1 max
• Connector: User selectable
• Nominal Impedance: 50 Ohms
• Gain: 3 dB
• Polarization: Vertical
• Maximum Power Input: 125 watts
Dimensions
• Height:                   ANT-ML-8619     1.50"
                                     ANT-ML-860       1.25”
                                     ANT-ML-902       1.25”
                                     ANT-ML-2400   0.875”
• Diameter: All Models           7.00"
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Model Part No. Description
ANT-ML-8619